
FRANKI
Bed Base
Queen

Page 1 Of 7



Page 2 Of 7

Parts supplied for assembly

X 1 Piece

X 2 Pieces

C
A

X 1 Piece

Head Panel

X 2 Pieces

Side Rail

F

X 1 Piece

Slat

B

X 1 Piece

Foot Panel

E

X 4 Pieces

Leg

G

X 4 Pieces

Corner Plate

Metal Support Leg

D

Metal Center Rail

H

Hardware supplied for assembly

Extra 1 pc

X 16 Pieces

X 12 Pieces

X 16 Pieces

JCBC M8 x 80

X 2 Pieces

X 64 Pieces

JCBC M8 x 20

X 2 Pieces

JCBC M6 x 80

1

M4 x 32 Screw

3 5
6

8

M4 Allen Wrench

X 1 Piece

M8 Flat Washer

4

2

JCBC M8 x 50

X 4 Pieces

9

M5 Allen Wrench

X 1 Piece

7

M8 Spring

Washer

10

X 2 Pieces

M6 Flat Washer

11
X 2 Pieces

M6 Spring

Washer

Extra 2 pcs

 For Head Board

Extra 2 pcs

 For Head Board

Extra 2 pcs

 For Head Board

 For Head Board



Page 3 Of 7

The LEG must be turn to the

right position.

X 1 Piece

2

X 4 Pieces

7

X 4 Pieces

6

X 4 Pieces

2

7

6

G

E

1

1

X 8 Pieces4

41.

2.
6

3

X 1 Piece

3

X 8 Pieces

7

X8 Pieces

6

X 8 Pieces

A

B

C

C

7

4

4



Page 4 Of 7

1

X 24 Pieces

2 - Persons

Recommended

BOX

BOX

1

3.



Page 5 Of 7

X 4 Pieces

4

D

Note:The adjustable feet rotate to fit the floor.

X 1 Piece76 4

7

6

3

3

X 4 Pieces

X 4 Pieces

4
5

X  2 Pieces5

H

4.

Page  Of 7



Page 6 Of 7

X      Pieces

1

F

32
X 1 Piece4

5.

Assembly Instructions

1



Page 7 Of 7

Assembly Instructions

6.

WARNING !
Do not drag or push the bed frame. To ensure safe moving, always use twopeople to lift and re-position the bed frame.
Avoid dragging or pushing it across the floor to prevent damage to the legs, slats, and center support legs.


